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1991 EFTA JUNIOR CIRCUIT PLAYERS RANKING

Dlivier
Cristea
Jimenez
Bacheva
Bitter
Malkova
Gersi
Lichoutseva
Ortuno

De Wille
Davenport
Liutrova
London
Pitkowski
Avotins
Cruells
Schett
Courtois
Hautova
Hostakova
Navratilova
Carlsson
Martincova
Rusch
Kjellgren
Krejkova
Lihovtseva
Miller
Richterova
Sangiorgi
Svedenhov
Talaja
Alexandrou
Glass
Seibold
Bergerow
Faber

Jehs
Miskolezi
Pifferi
Pullin

GIRLS 16 & UNDER

FRA
ROM
ESP
BUL
HOL
TCH
TCH
URS
ESP
HOL
Usa
URS
USA
FRA
AUS
ESP
AUT
BEL
TCH
TCH
TCH
SWE
TCH
FRG
SWE
TCH
URS
Uusa
TCH
ITA
SWE
YUG
GRE
FRG
FRG

BEL
FRG
HUN
ITA
GER

260
210
200
150
150
130
115
100
100
95
90
85
85
a5
a0
a0
30
80
65
65
65
60
60
60
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
45
45
45
40
40
40
40
40
40

CH-4018 Basei
P.O.Box Tel.
Telex 964571 eutach Fax

Dornacherstrasse 250
61/3317675
61/3317196



413.
44.

57.

59.

M.
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C.
A.
A.

Ventura ITA
Gideskag SWE
Benitez PAR
Briegal FRG
Brulat POL
Gyorke HUN
Hemsakova TCH
Ivanovic YUG
Jankovic YUG
Lenouteva URS
Massart FRA
Nemeckova TCH
Pelikanova TCH
Selenius FIN
Zingman ARG
Radevicova TCH
Randelovic TCH
Andersen NOR
Baarg ARG
Bakalarova TCH
Bek POL
Chaudhuri GER
buffaud FRA
Evers HCL
Gava CYP
Galikova TCH
Gallagher IRL
Goncalves POR
Havrlikova TCH
Lee UsSA
Malec POT,
Muras POL
Nugent IRL
Olsen DEN
Rentzoula GRE
Serra Zanetti ITA
Stankova BUL
Suarez ARG
Tinoco POR
Toyre FRA
Voina FRG
Wainwright GBR

40

35
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
25
25
20
20
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20
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